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GROUND WATER SURVEY CONSULTANCY

GEOLOGISTS, GEOPHYSICISTS & TUBEWELL ENGINEERS

GEO-PHYSICAL WELL
ELECTOLOGGING REPORT

Ref No:-A-1070 Date:- 13-07-2023

NAME OF SITE

GRAM PANCHAYAT- Tanda Parwatpur BLOCK- Kanth DISTT- Shahjahanpur
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M/s NCC Ltd.
Shahjahanpur
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G
RAM PANCHAYAT. TANDA PARWATPUR, BLOCK- KANTH, DISTT-
UNDER
JAL J IVAN MISSION
Introduction :

S.No. Depzh ) Thickr)less(m Lithology Expected

Tange(m Water i
1. 0-5 5 Surface soil — o ully
2. 5-10 5 Dry sand T e
3. 10 - 13 3 Fine sand DT
4, 13 - 20 7 Clay kankar [
5. 20 - 22 2 Fine sand I——
6. 22 - 28 6 Claykankar [ ———— |
2 28 - 55% 27 Medium sand | Medium
8. 55 - 60 5 Clay kankar L
9. 60 - 76* 16 Medium sand W
10. 76 - 83 7 Clay kankar - [
11. 83 - 99* 16 Medium sand “\Mem\ﬁ
12. 99 - 105 6 Clay kankar [
13. 105 - 110* 5 Medium sand W
14. 110 - 120 10 Clay kankar e
T ]
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1. The thhology broadly tallies with that of drij cutting strata chart
2. The zones Marked with asterisk (*) appear to be aquifer zones for possible
development of tubewel].
e 3. The Quality of water is expected Medium.
4. Itis recommended to have a chemical ang bactenologlcal analysis of the water sample
before using it for human consumption or for any other use
5.
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Ref No:-A- 617 Date:- 24 05-202

NAME OF SITE

GRAM PANCHAYAT- Chamarpur Kalan BLOCK- Madnapur ~ DISTT- Shahjahanpur

NAME OF AGENCY

M/s NCC Ltd.
Shahjahanpur
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Electric Well Logging, Geophysical Resistivity Survey, Ground Water Investigations.
112 A-Shree Nagar Colony, Firozabad Road, Agra- 282006
(M) : 9412260823, 9794625420, 9761 163000, Email : gwsc_agra@yahoo.com




